PA438 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT

PA438 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Aqua Blue . Black
Fluorescent Yellow . Forest Green
Lime M oiive
Sky Blue . Sporty Navy

. Wine

XS
50
68.20
45.50
34.20

. Coral
. Fuchsia

. Orange

50
70.30
48.50
36.10

. Sporty Royal Blue

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?

100% polyester

Quick-drying lightweight fabric

Crew neck with neck tape

Raglan sleeves with with topstitch detailing

Twin needle finishing at the neck, cuffs and hem

Suggested Decoration:
Sublimation

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China, Bangladesh, Ethiopia

@ B = =& X

52026 : p. 313
52025 : p. 284

M L XL 2XL
50 50 50 50
72.40 74.50 76.60 79.50
51.50 54.50 57.50 61.50
38 39.90 41.80 44.25
. Dark Grey . Fine Grey
Ice Mint . Kelly Green
Pale Pink B red Sand
True Yellow B violet [ white

3XL
50
82.40
65.50
46.70

. Fluorescent Orange
. Light Turquoise
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