## PA438 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT



# PROACT. ®

### **MAIN FEATURES**

140 g/m<sup>2</sup>

100% polyester

Quick-drying lightweight fabric

Crew neck with neck tape

Raglan sleeves with with topstitch detailing

Twin needle finishing at the neck, cuffs and hem

#### Suggested Decoration:

Sublimation

#### Certifications:



STANDARD 100

#### **Country Of Origin:**

China, Bangladesh, Ethiopia



**2025**: **p. 284 2024**: **p. 527** 



#### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./❤	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Body Length (A)	68.20	70.30	72.40	74.50	76.60	79.50	82.40
Chest Width (B)	45.50	48.50	51.50	54.50	57.50	61.50	65.50
Sleeve Length (C)	34.20	36.10	38	39.90	41.80	44.25	46.70



## COLORS:



1 Dec 2025 01:21:17 Page 1 of 1